THE DATASHEET OF
3362U-1-105RLF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
	 3362 – 1/4 ˝ Square Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Features
n	 Single-Turn / Cermet / Industrial / Sealed
n	 Miniature package
n	 Rotor designed for automatic machine

(.192)
Meets EIA Specifi cation 468.
How To Order
3362  P - 1 - 502  T  __  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
	 -1 = 	Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
	 T =	 Knob*
Packaging Designator
	 Blank =	 Tube (Standard)
	 R =	 Tape and Reel
		  (M, U and P Pin Styles Only)
	 A =	 Ammo Pack
		  (M, U and P Pin Styles Only)
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
Terminations
	 LF =	 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
	 Blank =	 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
		  (Standard)
*Knob option is available only in standard Tube
packaging for terminal styles F, H, P, R and U.
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table